
The Local’s Staff and Executive Board members have been working hard to add 

additional value to your Union membership, in addition to Union Plus Deals the 

following businesses have agreed to offer: 

Janesville WI 

Sneakers Sports Bar – 1 free appetizer with purchase of any pizza 

O’Reilly Auto Pars –  Manufacturer (dealer discount) 

Salon A La Mode –  15% off all services 

Red Wing Shoe Store –  10% discount 

Janesville Comfort Shoppe – an extra 5% off all posted prices - good on all in stock 

furniture & bedding, rugs, lamps & decorative accessories 

Italian House – free dessert with each meal - tiramisu, cherry cheese, strawberry 

cheese cake, chocolate chip cheese cake 

Brown Oil Company, Inc. – .05 cents off home heating purchase per gallon 

Barkley's Burgers Brews & Dawgs - Free purchase of cheese curds with purchase 

of Burger Basket 

Bro's Gyros - 10% discount 

Janesville Family Dental Care - $25.00 of services 

Milwaukee Wi 

Las Reinas del Sor Auto Sales –   $500.00 off the list price / 10% taxes, ????, 

translations 

Milwaukee Auto Spa - $20.00 off of full detail - $100.00 package deal 

El Botanero LLC - 5% discount on food only 

Miguel's Barber Shop - 10% discount 

A & D Truck and Auto Parts - 10% off on all auto parts 



MC Multiservicios - 10% off on all services 

National Auto Tech - 10% off any service over $100.00 

Pionek Valle Law Group, LLC - $100.00 off any legal services over $500.00 

Gonzalez Auto Sales - $350.00 for each auto purchase 

 

Contact your Union Representative today to get your picture ID card to carry and 

show at the establishments listed to receive the discount. 

 

• Melanie Bartholf - Phone:262-598-4569 or Email:MMeyer@ufcw1473.org 

  
• Justin Benzschawel - Phone:608-422-3099 or Email:JBenzschawel@ufcw1473.org 

  
• Liza Campbell - Phone:414-514-3232 or Email:LCampbell@ufcw1473.org 

  
• Walter Garron - Phone:414-349-9104 or Email:WGarron@ufcw1473.org 

  
• Brian Romanowich- Phone:414-202-1945 or Email:BRomanowich@ufcw1473.org 

  
• Joseph Sexauer - Phone:414-507-2035 or Email:JSexauer@ufcw1473.org 

  
• Scott Spearo - Phone:414-315-0986 or Email:SSpearo@ufcw1473.org 

  
• Ahmee Vang - Phone:414-303-1008 or Email:AVang@ufcw1473.org 

  
• Chad Whiteside - Phone:608-669-6592 or Email:CWhiteside@ufcw1473.org 

 
 

 
 



 
 
 
  
 

 
 

 
 

 


